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RECENT
PROJECTS

RECENT
CONVERSIONS

DON'T
FORGET

We were informed by a 
member of the church in 
Ghana, Africa that he has 
baptized two individuals using 
material from GBN. Their 
names are Paul and Richlove. 
Pray for these souls as they 
begin their Christian walk! 

The third season of Make 
It Plain is now being 
released! A new episode 
will come out every Friday 
at 8 a.m. CST.  

Brotherly,

Don Blackwell, Executive 
Director, GBN

Speaking Schedule
Don Blackwell

Aaron Gallagher

Joey Treat

Date Town Congregation
7/14-
7/17

7/26-
7/28

7/28-
7/31

7/1

7/31

8/3-
8/7

7/24

7/27-
7/28

McMinnville, 
TN

Paducah, KY

Elizabethton, 
TN

Olive 
Branch, MS

Berea, AL

Fayetteville, 
TN

Cookeville, 
TN
Bloomington,
IN

Hebron Church of 
Christ

Sunny Slope
Church of Christ

Stoney Creek
Church of Christ

Olive Branch church 
of Christ

Berea Church of 
Christ

West Fayetteville 
Church of Christ

Cookeville church 
of Christ 
Liberty Church of 
Christ 

Date

Date

Town

Town

Congregation

Congregation

PTP Branson is already here 
and PTP Sevierville will be 
coming up soon! It's not too 
late to register to attend this 
event August 16-22. Don 
Blackwell, Aaron Gallagher, and 
Joey Treat will all be speaking. 

Thank you for the 
continued prayers and 
support for the work here 
at GBN.

The fifth season of The 
Authentic Christian 
Podcast is also coming out 
this month! Watch for new 
episodes Wednesdays at 
12 p.m. CST. 

Both of these podcasts can 
be found on the GBN 
website, Youtube channel, 
and app. The Authentic 
Christian Podcast is also on 
Spotify, Apple Podcasts, 
and Google Podcasts. 


